ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC
IE000DU292E6

ISIN:

Overview

2024/09/13 15:29:02

Price
11.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: G0085J117

-1.69% (-0.20)

ISIN IEO00DU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 589 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

11.90 EUR
11.90 EUR
11.60 EUR
11.80 EUR
11.80 EUR
150
1,770.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=326041680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=326041680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e9a653b531506e077c2d8eb8d1a8287a1b78e79482f2ddeff4e0704f9ca8ab9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd62aaf11057ab3fa&time=1726514932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53b13edc3fd6992dff3f41cc8f747e65f9568a184d022c3b5e2fdd1ead9a2261&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b562f593c88570fc&time=1726514932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfc66f00bb7b3933549277f2ea98e5386f3fd93ca354c29226fcd5f652cb5a4e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c540c955cff463093&time=1726514932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9c0f9c4df06e3a1cc4c8f2701e4c9fba767e047f22f2a586f1699d9071ed5ee&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=517b1be38d598ee4e&time=1726514932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4af2c1434e999b3a0d60ba5d395410d09391bdbbad76e058c9d47834420d6193&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abcf20dfc9dac47e6&time=1726514932&tool=RSC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Details

2024/09/13 15:29:02

Price
11.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.69% (-0.20)

ISIN IEO00DU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 589 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

11.47 EUR (130)
11.39 EUR (564)
10.79 EUR (242)

8.68 EUR (131

13.50 EUR (2024/08/30

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.90 EUR
High 11.90 EUR
Low 11.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.80 EUR
VWAP 11.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 1,770.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.37%  +68.12% -
Perf (abs.) +1.80 +4.70 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 57.22 67.60 -

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 11.65 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 11.35 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 12.90 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 11.85 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 15:29 11.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:30 11.55 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:08 11.70 EUR

)
)
5.70 EUR (2024/01/17)
13.50 EUR (2024/08/30)
5.65 EUR (2023/12/01)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.03 16
0.00 6
0.90 775
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 7
0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326041680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420186388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423770014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969269

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Energy

Contact Details
ADS-TEC ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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